United Naticons W&
Environment
FProgramme

UNEP(OCA)/MED WG.55/1
10 August 1992

Original: ENGLISH

MEDITERRANEAN ACTION PLAN

Meeting on Implications of Climatic Changes on
Mediterranean Coastal Areas (Island of Rhodes,
Kastela Bay, Syrian Coast, Malta and Cres/Losinj Islands)

Valletta, 15-19 September 1992

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

UNEP
Athens, 1992



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Opening of the meeting
Organization of the meeting
Adoption of the agenda

Scope and objectives of the meeting

Regional changes in climate in the Mediterranean Basin
due to Global Greenhouse Warming

Implications of climatic changes on the island of Rhodes

Implications of climatic changes on Malta

Implications of climatic changes on Kastela Bay

Implications of climatic changes on Cres/Losinj islands

Implications of climatic changes on the Syrian coast

General discussion and recommendations relevant to the Mediterranean
Conclusions

Other business

Adoption of the report of the meeting

Closure of the meeting



PROPOSED TIMETABLE

10.30-11.00 and 16.00-16.30 - Coffee break

12.30-14.30 - Lunch Break

9.00-10.30 11.00-12.30 14.30-16.00 16.30-18.00
Tuesday, 15 September 1-4 5 6 6
Wednesday, 16 September 7 7 8 8
Thursday, 17 September 9 9 10 10
Friday, 18 September 11 11, 12,13 Free Free
Saturdaz, 19 Segtember 14 14, 15 - -




